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     2008 TSSAA Girl's State Track Championships - 5/19/2008 to 5/24/2008       
                       Middle Tennessee State University                        
                            Murfreesboro,Tennessee                              
                                    Results    
                                     
                                     
                             Points     100H       SP       LJ       HJ      800 
    --------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  1 Sain, Alex                        16.29    8.48m    4.96m    1.52m  2:39.06 
    Anderson County High Scho       w: -2.0    27-10      NWI  4-11.75 
    11 Team Points: 10        2885    (679)    (430)    (548)    (644)    (584) 
                              ------------------------------------------------- 
  2 Sweeney, Kirstyn                  16.38    8.45m    4.83m    1.47m  2:35.22 
    David Lipscomb                  w: -3.0 27-08.75      NWI  4-09.75 
    11 Team Points: 8         2827    (668)    (428)    (514)    (588)    (629) 
                              ------------------------------------------------- 
  3 Smith, Nicole                     19.52    8.88m    4.98m    1.62m  2:42.68 
    Page High                       w: -3.2 29-01.75      NWI  5-03.75 
    10 Team Points: 6         2655    (343)    (456)    (554)    (759)    (543) 
                              ------------------------------------------------- 
  4 Elliott, Whitney                  18.05    8.99m    4.64m    1.42m  2:31.85 
    Anderson County High Scho       w: -1.4    29-06      NWI  4-07.75 
    11 Team Points: 5         2615    (483)    (464)    (464)    (534)    (670) 
                              ------------------------------------------------- 
  5 Moore, Brielle                    15.76    6.42m    4.64m    1.57m  2:58.70 
    Pearl Cohn                      w: -1.4 21-00.75      NWI  5-01.75 
    12 Team Points: 4         2584    (744)    (298)    (464)    (701)    (377) 
                              ------------------------------------------------- 
  6 Smith, Kelli                      18.92    8.63m    5.10m    1.52m  3:01.17 
    Brainerd High School            w: -3.2 28-03.75      NWI  4-11.75 
    10 Team Points: 3         2423    (398)    (440)    (587)    (644)    (354) 
                              ------------------------------------------------- 
  7 Washington, Deseray               16.28    7.30m    4.71m    1.37m  3:08.57 
    Trinity Christian Academy       w: -2.0  23-11.5      NWI     4-06 
    12 Team Points: 2         2287    (680)    (354)    (482)    (481)    (290) 
                              ------------------------------------------------- 
  8 Slater, Jonica                    17.51    7.79m    3.98m    1.57m  3:08.41 
    Mitchell                        w: -3.0 25-06.75      NWI  5-01.75 
    10 Team Points: 1         2221    (540)    (386)    (303)    (701)    (291) 
                              ------------------------------------------------- 
  9 Harpe, April                      18.77    8.13m    4.81m    1.42m  3:05.68 
    Sheffield                       w: -2.0 26-08.25      NWI  4-07.75 
    10                        2176    (412)    (408)    (508)    (534)    (314) 
                              ------------------------------------------------- 
  9 Robinson, DaShelle                16.79    7.97m    4.65m    1.37m  3:18.62 
    Trezevant High School           w: -3.2 26-01.75      NWI     4-06 
    12                        2176    (620)    (397)    (466)    (481)    (212) 
                              ------------------------------------------------- 
 11 Denison, Julia                    19.65    6.92m    4.45m    1.37m       NT 
    Hume-Fogg                       w: -1.4  22-08.5      NWI     4-06 
    12                        1559    (332)    (330)    (416)    (481)      (0) 
                              ------------------------------------------------- 
 12 Spralling, Lashonda               18.96    9.31m       ND    1.32m       NT 
    Brainerd High School            w: -3.0  30-06.5              4-04 
    12                        1307    (394)    (484)      (0)    (429)      (0) 
                              ------------------------------------------------- 
  



Event 57  Outdoor Pentathlon: #1 Girls 100 Meter Hurdles D-I A-AA Outdoor Pentathlon 
=============================================================================== 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Wind H# Points 
=============================================================================== 
Finals 
  1 Moore, Brielle            12 Pearl Cohn               15.76  -1.4  1  744   
  2 Washington, Deseray       12 Trinity Christn          16.28  -2.0  4  680   
  3 Sain, Alex                11 Anderson County          16.29  -2.0  4  679   
  4 Sweeney, Kirstyn          11 David Lipscomb           16.38  -3.0  2  668   
  5 Robinson, DaShelle        12 Trezevant                16.79  -3.2  3  620   
  6 Slater, Jonica            10 Mitchell                 17.51  -3.0  2  540   
  7 Elliott, Whitney          11 Anderson County          18.05  -1.4  1  483   
  8 Harpe, April              10 Sheffield                18.77  -2.0  4  412   
  9 Smith, Kelli              10 Brainerd HS              18.92  -3.2  3  398   
 10 Spralling, Lashonda       12 Brainerd HS              18.96  -3.0  2  394   
 11 Smith, Nicole             10 Page High                19.52  -3.2  3  343   
 12 Denison, Julia            12 Hume-Fogg                19.65  -1.4  1  332   
  
Event 57  Outdoor Pentathlon: #2 Girls Shot Put D-I A-AA Outdoor Pentathlon 
================================================================================= 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals            Points 
================================================================================= 
  1 Spralling, Lashonda       12 Brainerd HS              9.31m   30-06.50  484   
  2 Elliott, Whitney          11 Anderson County          8.99m   29-06.00  464   
  3 Smith, Nicole             10 Page High                8.88m   29-01.75  456   
  4 Smith, Kelli              10 Brainerd HS              8.63m   28-03.75  440   
  5 Sain, Alex                11 Anderson County          8.48m   27-10.00  430   
  6 Sweeney, Kirstyn          11 David Lipscomb           8.45m   27-08.75  428   
  7 Harpe, April              10 Sheffield                8.13m   26-08.25  408   
  8 Robinson, DaShelle        12 Trezevant                7.97m   26-01.75  397   
  9 Slater, Jonica            10 Mitchell                 7.79m   25-06.75  386   
 10 Washington, Deseray       12 Trinity Christn          7.30m   23-11.50  354   
 11 Denison, Julia            12 Hume-Fogg                6.92m   22-08.50  330   
 12 Moore, Brielle            12 Pearl Cohn               6.42m   21-00.75  298   
  
Event 57  Outdoor Pentathlon: #3 Girls Long Jump D-I A-AA Outdoor Pentathlon 
====================================================================================== 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Wind           Points 
====================================================================================== 
  1 Smith, Kelli              10 Brainerd HS              5.10m   NWI  16-08.75  587   
  2 Smith, Nicole             10 Page High                4.98m   NWI  16-04.25  554   
  3 Sain, Alex                11 Anderson County          4.96m   NWI  16-03.25  548   
  4 Sweeney, Kirstyn          11 David Lipscomb           4.83m   NWI  15-10.25  514   
  5 Harpe, April              10 Sheffield                4.81m   NWI  15-09.50  508   
  6 Washington, Deseray       12 Trinity Christn          4.71m   NWI  15-05.50  482   
  7 Elliott, Whitney          11 Anderson County          4.64m   NWI  15-02.75  464   
  7 Moore, Brielle            12 Pearl Cohn               4.64m   NWI  15-02.75  464   
  9 Denison, Julia            12 Hume-Fogg                4.45m   NWI  14-07.25  416   
 10 Slater, Jonica            10 Mitchell                 3.98m   NWI  13-00.75  303   
 -- Spralling, Lashonda       12 Brainerd HS                 ND   NWI            
 -- Robinson, DaShelle        12 Trezevant                   DQ   NWI            466   
  
  



Event 57  Outdoor Pentathlon: #4 Girls High Jump D-I A-AA Outdoor Pentathlon 
================================================================================= 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals            Points 
================================================================================= 
  1 Smith, Nicole             10 Page High                1.62m    5-03.75  759   
  2 Moore, Brielle            12 Pearl Cohn               1.57m    5-01.75  701   
  2 Slater, Jonica            10 Mitchell                 1.57m    5-01.75  701   
  4 Smith, Kelli              10 Brainerd HS              1.52m    4-11.75  644   
  4 Sain, Alex                11 Anderson County          1.52m    4-11.75  644   
  6 Sweeney, Kirstyn          11 David Lipscomb           1.47m    4-09.75  588   
  7 Elliott, Whitney          11 Anderson County          1.42m    4-07.75  534   
  7 Harpe, April              10 Sheffield                1.42m    4-07.75  534   
  9 Washington, Deseray       12 Trinity Christn          1.37m    4-06.00  481   
  9 Robinson, DaShelle        12 Trezevant                1.37m    4-06.00  481   
  9 Denison, Julia            12 Hume-Fogg                1.37m    4-06.00  481   
 12 Spralling, Lashonda       12 Brainerd HS              1.32m    4-04.00  429   
  
Event 57  Outdoor Pentathlon: #5 Girls 800 Meter Run D-I A-AA Outdoor Pentathlon 
======================================================================= 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points 
======================================================================= 
  1 Elliott, Whitney          11 Anderson County        2:31.85   670   
  2 Sweeney, Kirstyn          11 David Lipscomb         2:35.22   629   
  3 Sain, Alex                11 Anderson County        2:39.06   584   
  4 Smith, Nicole             10 Page High              2:42.68   543   
  5 Moore, Brielle            12 Pearl Cohn             2:58.70   377   
  6 Smith, Kelli              10 Brainerd HS            3:01.17   354   
  7 Harpe, April              10 Sheffield              3:05.68   314   
  8 Slater, Jonica            10 Mitchell               3:08.41   291   
  9 Washington, Deseray       12 Trinity Christn        3:08.57   290   
 10 Robinson, DaShelle        12 Trezevant              3:18.62   212   
 -- Spralling, Lashonda       12 Brainerd HS                 NT   
 -- Denison, Julia            12 Hume-Fogg                   NT   
 


